For a Free Quote:
Web: EnergyPal.com/solar
Call: 1-800-990-3725
Email: contact@energypal.com
Solar Panel Guide
Specification Data Sheet
Jiangsu Hosun Solar Power Co., Ltd.
JHX-200-220M72
JHX-220M72
Also available on the web at
EnergyPal.com/jiangsu-hosun-solar-power-co-ltd-solar-panels/jhx-220m72
62 62
372 868
66
924
Module efficiency
JHX-210M72 JHX-205M72 JHX-200M72
38.469V
210W
5.549A
45.86V
5.784A
16.4%
38.18V
205W
5.370A
45.58V
5.733A
16.0%
37.75V
200W
5.299A
45.36V
5.657A
15.6%
39.21V
220W
5.611A
46.86V
5.874A
17.2%
38.685V
215W
5.558A
46.49V
5.814A
16.8%
JHX-215M72JHX-220M72